33.4 - 168.0 mm
Pipe Covering Protection Saddle (D 15 350)
D Walraven Clamps for Insulated Pipe
Features and benefits
■ recommended to be used with insulated
pipes
■ protects the pipe insulation over pipe
lines
■ length: 300 mm
■ material: steel
■ electrogalvanized as per ASTM B 633
Standards (SC3)
■ designed to meet MSS Standard SP-58,
SP-69, type 39A and 39B
Part No. D D k k1 Insulation Thickness Matching Roller Chair Fa,z
(mm) (") (mm) (mm) (mm) (N)
DMPPS25-25 33.4 1 47 62 25 DMC166090 3,500
DMPPS25-50 33.4 1 73 62 50 DMC166140 3,500
DMPPS32-25 42.0 1¼ 50 64 25 DMC166090 3,500
DMPPS32-50 42.0 1¼ 76 70 50 DMC166140 3,500
DMPPS40-25 48.0 1½ 54 72 25 DMC166090 3,500
DMPPS40-50 48.0 1½ 80 102 50 DMC166140 3,500
DMPPS50-25 60.0 2 60 80 25 DMC166115 3,500
DMPPS50-50 60.0 2 86 111 50 DMC166168 3,500
DMPPS50-75 60.0 2 111 141 75 DMC166219 3,500
DMPPS65-25 73.0 2½ 68 90 25 DMC166140 6,000
DMPPS65-50 73.0 2½ 98 126 50 DMC166175 6,000
DMPPS65-75 73.0 2½ 119 149 75 DMC166220 6,000
DMPPS75-25 90.0 3 77 99 25 DMC166140 6,000
DMPPS75-50 90.0 3 103 131 50 DMC166175 6,000
DMPPS75-75 90.0 3 128 164 75 DMC166273 6,000
DMPPS100-25 115.0 4 89 114 25 DMC166168 6,000
DMPPS100-50 115.0 4 115 145 50 DMC166219 6,000
DMPPS100-75 115.0 4 140 176 75 DMC166273 6,000
DMPPS125-25 140.0 5 103 131 25 DMC166193 9,500
DMPPS125-50 140.0 5 129 165 50 DMC166273 9,500
DMPPS125-75 140.0 5 154 196 75 DMC166323 9,500
DMPPS150-25 168.0 6 116 146 25 DMC166219 9,500
DMPPS150-50 168.0 6 142 178 50 DMC166273 9,500
DMPPS150-75 168.0 6 167 209 75 DMC166323 9,500
Custom made heavy Pipe Covering Protection Saddles are available on request. See second image
for an example.
EN
-D
U
B
 0
3/
20
25
-
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns